lienholders of record, any occupant and any other parties in 
interest, as that term is defined by law, of the structure locat-
ed at:

Lots Sixteen (16), Seventeen (17), Eighteen (18), Nine-
teen (19), Twenty (20), Twenty-one (21), Twenty-two (22). 
Twenty-three (23) and Twenty-four (24) all in Block One 
hundred six (106), City of Kanopolis, Ellsworth County, 
Kansas;

Also known as 420 S Iowa, Kanopolis, Kansas.

may appear and show cause why such structure should not 
be condemned as an unsafe or dangerous structure and or-
dered repaired or demolished.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk shall cause